ART GLASS COLLECTION
HALO
Large
Blossom
Small
Blossom
Large:
Cord - 8’

H
Styles, Dimensions, Lamp Data, Installation Choices
ordering Information: A complete catalog number consists of:
Mounting Choice
120V
L1 = Halo Power
Track
LF1= Flexible Track
H1=Surface Mount
12V Low Voltage
LV2 Linea Wireway
Track
H2 Low Voltage
Surface
(includes trans-
former)
Style Name
BSM=Blossom
DME=Doms
TMP=Trumpet
DRP=Drop
TBE=Tube
HALo=Haloid
BRT=Beret
lamp Type
(LF1, L1, H1)
19=120V A19,
A15, G16.5
(LV2, H2)
4=12V MR16, T4
Size
SM=Small
LRG=Large
Color
Blueberry Swirl

Diameter - 8-1/2”
Height - 5”
ordering Information: A complete catalog number consists of:
Mounting Choice
120V
L1 = Halo Power
Track
LF1= Flexible Track
H1=Surface Mount
12V Low Voltage
LV2 Linea Wireway
Track
H2 Low Voltage
Surface
(includes trans-
former)
Style Name
BSM=Blossom
DME=Doms
TMP=Trumpet
DRP=Drop
TBE=Tube
HALo=Haloid
BRT=Beret
lamp Type
(LF1, L1, H1)
19=120V A19,
A15, G16.5
(LV2, H2)
4=12V MR16, T4
Size
SM=Small
LRG=Large
Color
Blueberry Swirl